
Price list 2017 

Tariffe Giornaliere 01/04-21/05 22/05 - 18/06 

21/08 - 27/08 

19/06 - 04/08 05/08 - 20/08 28/08 - 

17/09 

1 Adulto 

1 Person per night 

Nacht Person 

€ 6,00 € 8,00 € 10,00 € 11,00 € 6,00 

 

Bambino 0/2 anni 

Children 0/2 years old 

Kinder 0 bis 2 Jahre 

gratis gratis gratis gratis gratis 

 

Bambino 2/8 anni 

Children 2/8 years old 

Kinder 2 bis 8 Jahre 

€ 4,00 € 6,50 € 7,50 € 8,00 € 4,00 

 

Tenda 

Roulotte 

€ 8,50 € 12,50 € 14,50 € 16,00 € 8,50 

 

Camper € 9,50 € 13,50 € 15,50 € 17,00 € 9,50 

 

Supplemento 2ª auto 

Add. charge 2nd car 

Auto 

€ 4,00 € 4,00 € 4,00 € 4,00 € 4,00 

 

Supplemento 2ª moto 

Add. charge 2nd motorbike 

Motorrad 

€ 2,00 € 2,00 € 2,00 € 2,00 € 2,00 

Tariffe Visitatori 01/04-21/05 22/05 - 18/06 

21/08 - 27/08 

19/06 - 04/08 05/08 - 20/08 28/08 - 17/09 

Adulto 

1 Person per night 

Nacht pro Person 

€ 6,00 € 8,00 € 10,00 € 11,00 € 6,00 

 

Bambino 2/8 anni 

Children 2/8 years old 

Kinder 2 bis 8 Jahre 

€ 4,00 € 6,50 € 7,50 € 8,00 € 4,00 

Visitors will be applied daily rates depending on the time for a stay of more than 2 hours. Access to 

campsite visitors is subject to the formal management. It specifies that visitors are also relatives 

and friends of guests in the complex. 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Tariffa speciale 2 notti 

2 persone + piazzola     dal 01/04 al 21/05 - dal 01/09 al 17/09     € 29,00 

 

Tariffe Forfait 01/04 

15/09 

01/04 

30/07 

01/08 

15/09 

4 Persone + Auto € 2.990,00 € 1.890,00 € 1.490,00 

5° Persona € 180,00 € 130,00 € 110,00 

6° Persona € 150,00 € 120,00 € 100,00 

7° Persona e oltre € 120,00 € 90,00 € 80,00 

Seconda Auto € 150,00 € 100,00 € 80,00 

 

  

I suddetti prezzi sono comprensivi di I.V.A. 10% 

Non sono comprensivi di tassa di soggiorno 
All prices include V.A.T. 10% 

The rates do not include visitor's tax 
Die oben aufgeführten Preise sind einschließlich Mehrwertstener 

Preise nicht enthalten Aufenthaltssteuer 
 

Si possono effettuare solamente prenotazioni 

stagionali o semi-stagionali. 

 

 

NOTICES 
           Parking for one car and/or motorcycle and electrical connection is included in the price of one pitch. 

            It is prohibited to occupy spaces without the agreement of the management.  

 

           Departure should be communicated to the management the day before the intended date 

and                   

             completed by 11:00 am; otherwise the day of departure will also be counted.  

 

            The management is not responsible for any objects or valuables left unattended. 
 


